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SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 1 YRQ 9

50m W07 / Jg. 2013, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 09:00
9RUODXI
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:05
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 4 Bolliger Jana 2013 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,45 T
2 3 Franz Enya 2013 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,70 T

50m M07 / Jg. 2013, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 09:10
9RUODXI
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:07
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 2 Schumacher Nop 2014 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 9,94 T
2 1 Schmid Jan 2014 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,33 T

50m W08 / Jg. 2012, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 09:20
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:09
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 7 Ackermann Celine 2012 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 9,19 T
2 13 Sutter Shaya 2012 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,27 T
3 16 Huber Anina 2012 S8I L= LRVWRUI 10,08 T

50m W08 / Jg. 2012, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 09:22
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:09
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 8 Schmid Anic 2012 S8I 7S9 M�POLVZLO-RDPLVZLO 8,66 T
2 10 M�ller Lina 2012 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 9,03 T
3 12 Linz Simona 2012 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,19 T

50m M08 / Jg. 2012, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 09:30
9RUODXI
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:11
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 50 von Arx Loris 2012 S8I L= LRVWRUI 8,97 T
2 15 Rudolf von Rohr Liam 2012 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,08 T
3 11 Pelham Sam 2012 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,20 T
4 14 Probst Julian 2012 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,42 T

50m W09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 09:40
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:13
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 23 Flury Mya 2011 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,56 T
2 6 Wecker Joya 2011 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,36 T
3 5 Meier Linda 2011 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,38 T

50m W09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 09:42
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:13
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 17 Mathys Vivienne 2011 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,28 T
2 22 L|hner Sophia 2011 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,32 T
3 21 Schneider Sara 2011 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,23 T



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 2 YRQ 9

50m M09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 09:50
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 24 Jeger Silas 2011 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 8,27 T
2 9 G�ntert Kimi 2011 S8I L= LRVWRUI 8,63 T
3 19 Droste Constantin 2011 S8I 79 OOWHQ 8,68 T

50m M09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 09:52
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 27 Haudenschild Nevio 2011 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 8,23 T
2 26 Studer Julian 2011 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 8,97 T
3 30 Wohlgemuth Benjamin 2011 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,56

50m M09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 09:54
9RUODXI 3 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 10:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 29 Schumacher Luc 2011 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 8,28 T
2 32 Bolliger Luca 2011 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,95 T
3 20 Rescalli Lion 2011 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,04 T

50m W07 / Jg. 2013, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 10:05
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3 Franz Enya 2013 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,44
2 4 Bolliger Jana 2013 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,58

50m M07 / Jg. 2013, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 10:07
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 2 Schumacher Nop 2014 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 10,11
2 1 Schmid Jan 2014 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,24

50m W08 / Jg. 2012, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 10:11
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 8 Schmid Anic 2012 S8I 7S9 M�POLVZLO-RDPLVZLO 8,63
2 10 M�ller Lina 2012 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 9,04
3 12 Linz Simona 2012 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,11
4 7 Ackermann Celine 2012 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 9,24

50m W08 / Jg. 2012, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 10:09
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 13 Sutter Shaya 2012 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,19
2 16 Huber Anina 2012 S8I L= LRVWRUI 10,27



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 3 YRQ 9

50m M08 / Jg. 2012, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 10:11
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 50 von Arx Loris 2012 S8I L= LRVWRUI 8,71
2 15 Rudolf von Rohr Liam 2012 S8I L= LRVWRUI 8,88
3 11 Pelham Sam 2012 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,09
4 14 Probst Julian 2012 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,12

50m W09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 10:15
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 22 L|hner Sophia 2011 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,42
2 17 Mathys Vivienne 2011 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,46
3 23 Flury Mya 2011 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,50
4 21 Schneider Sara 2011 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,62

50m W09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 10:13
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 5 Meier Linda 2011 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,37
1 6 Wecker Joya 2011 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,37

50m M09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 10:19
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 24 Jeger Silas 2011 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 8,23
2 29 Schumacher Luc 2011 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 8,27
3 27 Haudenschild Nevio 2011 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 8,39
4 9 G�ntert Kimi 2011 S8I L= LRVWRUI 8,63

50m M09 / Jg. 2011, U10 Männer 15.08.2020 / 10:17
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 19 Droste Constantin 2011 S8I 79 OOWHQ 8,33
2 32 Bolliger Luca 2011 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,82
3 26 Studer Julian 2011 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 8,84
4 20 Rescalli Lion 2011 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,97

60m W10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:00
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:45
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 40 R�fenacht Muriel 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,29 T
2 44 Schäfer Julia 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,32 T
3 38 Bjelobradic Valentina 2010 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 10,66
4 52 G|tz Andrina 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,96

60m W10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:02
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:45
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 43 Straumann Katja 2010 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 9,90 T
2 45 Scholz Sophie 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,15 T
3 55 N�tzi Annina 2010 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 11,08
4 49 Reekan Ria 2010 S8I L= LRVWRUI 11,13



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 4 YRQ 9

60m W10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:04
9RUODXI 3 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:45
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 42 Fluri Salome 2010 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,60 T
2 35 Gasche Hanna 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,71 T
3 37 Ramseier Nina 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,90 T
4 47 Pelham Zoe 2010 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 10,13 T

60m M10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:10
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:47
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 53 G�ntert Mika 2010 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,04 T
2 39 Zeltner Ramon 2010 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 9,32 T
3 46 Gross Daniel 2010 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 9,84 T
4 34 Ramseyer Lenny 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,75 T

60m M10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:12
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:47
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 36 Schmid Andrin 2010 S8I 7S9 M�POLVZLO-RDPLVZLO 9,28 T
2 54 Fischer Immanuel 2010 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,55 T
3 33 Rescalli Joel 2010 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,00 T
4 41 Mathys Sebastian 2010 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 10,13 T

60m W11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:20
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:49
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 68 Elsohn Jasmine 2009 S8I 79 OOWHQ 9,28 T
2 63 M�ller Aina 2009 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,11
3 65 Franz Lena 2009 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 10,14
4 62 Schmid Mona 2009 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,41

60m W11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:22
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:49
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 73 Wenger Sophie 2009 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,91 T
2 66 Jones Evelien 2009 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,45 T
3 70 Schmid Ella 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,96 T
4 67 Reber Jana 2009 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 9,99 T

60m W11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:24
9RUODXI 3 YRQ 3
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:49
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 61 Linz Melina 2009 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,25 T
2 71 Hopf Laura 2009 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 9,37 T
3 72 Schmid Elise 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,54 T

59 Furrer Joya 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU n.a.



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 5 YRQ 9

60m M11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:30
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:51
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 60 Stotzer Cyrill 2009 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 9,75 T
2 64 Altermatt Nevio 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,82 T

60m M11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:32
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 11:51
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 57 Collioud Noah 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,79 T
2 69 N�tzi Noah 2009 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 9,26 T
3 56 Glatzfelder Yves 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,52 T

60m W10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:49
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 42 Fluri Salome 2010 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,40
2 35 Gasche Hanna 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,57
3 37 Ramseier Nina 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,74
4 43 Straumann Katja 2010 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 9,80

60m W10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:47
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 47 Pelham Zoe 2010 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,96
2 40 R�fenacht Muriel 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,18
3 45 Scholz Sophie 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,20
4 44 Schäfer Julia 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,33

60m M10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:49
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 53 G�ntert Mika 2010 S8I L= LRVWRUI 8,94
2 36 Schmid Andrin 2010 S8I 7S9 M�POLVZLO-RDPLVZLO 9,22
3 39 Zeltner Ramon 2010 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 9,32
4 54 Fischer Immanuel 2010 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,61

60m M10 / Jg. 2010, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:47
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 46 Gross Daniel 2010 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 9,83
2 33 Rescalli Joel 2010 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,10
3 41 Mathys Sebastian 2010 S8I 7S9 KHVWHQKRO] 10,40
4 34 Ramseyer Lenny 2010 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 10,81

60m W11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:53
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 73 Wenger Sophie 2009 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,98
2 61 Linz Melina 2009 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,23
3 71 Hopf Laura 2009 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 9,28
4 68 Elsohn Jasmine 2009 S8I 79 OOWHQ 9,45



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 6 YRQ 9

60m W11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 11:51
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 72 Schmid Elise 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,47
2 66 Jones Evelien 2009 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,70
3 70 Schmid Ella 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,98
4 67 Reber Jana 2009 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 10,04

60m M11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:53
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 57 Collioud Noah 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,75
2 69 N�tzi Noah 2009 S8I LA 79 :ROIZLO 9,24
3 60 Stotzer Cyrill 2009 S8I S79 BHWWODFK 9,53
4 56 Glatzfelder Yves 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,57

60m M11 / Jg. 2009, U12 Männer 15.08.2020 / 11:51
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

64 Altermatt Nevio 2009 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU n.a.

60m W12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:00
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 13:45
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 80 Dietschi Carla 2008 S8I S79 SHO]DFK 9,24 T
2 79 Zaugg Lynn 2008 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,32 T
3 84 Hunziker Nina 2008 S8I S79 SHO]DFK 9,52 T
4 78 Weber Sara 2008 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 10,82 T

60m W12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:02
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 13:45
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 74 Ramseier Laura 2008 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,87 T
2 75 Zdravkovic Andjela 2008 SRB BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,33 T
3 88 Pukall Angelina 2008 GER 7S9 M�POLVZLO-RDPLVZLO 9,35 T
4 76 Seiler Sally 2008 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 9,39 T

60m M12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Männer 15.08.2020 / 13:10
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 13:47
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 87 Christ Mischa 2008 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,04 T
2 83 Blaser Rafael 2008 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,39 T
3 85 Boller Gabriel 2008 S8I L= LRVWRUI 10,54 T

60m M12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Männer 15.08.2020 / 13:12
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 13:47
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 86 Bobst Silvan 2008 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,98 T
2 82 Ritz Severin 2008 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,17 T
3 81 Schneider Luca 2008 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,19 T
4 77 Brunner Remo 2008 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 9,48 T



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 7 YRQ 9

60m W13 / Jg. 2007, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:20
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 13:49
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 93 Schmid Anina 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,90 T
2 91 Altermatt Jana 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,97 T
3 94 Gasche Alyssa 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,06 T
4 89 G|tz Olivia 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,50 T

60m W13 / Jg. 2007, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:22
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 13:49
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 98 Ramel Ayleen 2007 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 8,40 T
2 97 Erdin Cpline 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,60 T
3 95 Lisser Lorena 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,63 T
4 92 Madubuike Somea 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,79 T

60m M13 / Jg. 2007, U14 Männer 15.08.2020 / 13:30
9RUODXI
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 13:51
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 96 Glatzfelder Kai 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,47 T
2 90 Koch Elias 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,51 T

60m W12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:47
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 74 Ramseier Laura 2008 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,80
2 80 Dietschi Carla 2008 S8I S79 SHO]DFK 9,17
3 79 Zaugg Lynn 2008 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,31
4 75 Zdravkovic Andjela 2008 SRB BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,50

60m W12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:45
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 88 Pukall Angelina 2008 GER 7S9 M�POLVZLO-RDPLVZLO 9,24
2 84 Hunziker Nina 2008 S8I S79 SHO]DFK 9,46
3 76 Seiler Sally 2008 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 9,67
4 78 Weber Sara 2008 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 11,28

60m M12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Männer 15.08.2020 / 13:49
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 86 Bobst Silvan 2008 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,86
2 87 Christ Mischa 2008 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,11
3 82 Ritz Severin 2008 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,13
4 81 Schneider Luca 2008 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 9,16

60m M12 / Jg. 2008, U14 Männer 15.08.2020 / 13:47
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 83 Blaser Rafael 2008 S8I L= LRVWRUI 9,26
2 77 Brunner Remo 2008 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 9,42
3 85 Boller Gabriel 2008 S8I L= LRVWRUI 10,73



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 8 YRQ 9

60m W13 / Jg. 2007, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:51
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 98 Ramel Ayleen 2007 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 8,45
2 95 Lisser Lorena 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,68
3 97 Erdin Cpline 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,73
4 92 Madubuike Somea 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,83

60m W13 / Jg. 2007, U14 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 13:49
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 91 Altermatt Jana 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,82
2 93 Schmid Anina 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 8,87
3 94 Gasche Alyssa 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,16
4 89 G|tz Olivia 2007 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 9,63

60m M13 / Jg. 2007, U14 Männer 15.08.2020 / 13:51
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 96 Glatzfelder Kai 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 8,65
2 90 Koch Elias 2007 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 9,67

80m W14 / Jg. 2006, U16 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 14:30
9RUODXI 1 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 15:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 107 Waldegg Joslle Julia 2006 S8I 79 OOWHQ 11,36 T
2 105 Gehrig Jessica 2006 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 11,90 T
3 99 Wagner Mona 2006 S8I 79 BLH]ZLO 12,40 T

80m W14 / Jg. 2006, U16 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 14:32
9RUODXI 2 YRQ 2
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 15:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 104 M�ller Nora 2006 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 11,67 T
2 100 van Leeuwen Linda 2006 NED BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 11,97 T
3 103 Rhiner Celia 2006 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 12,34 T

80m M14 / Jg. 2006, U16 Männer 15.08.2020 / 14:40
9RUODXI
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 15:17
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 106 Brunner Nicola 2006 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,50 T
2 101 Schneider Yanic 2006 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 11,64 T
3 102 Boller Elias 2006 S8I L= LRVWRUI 11,66 T

80m W15 / Jg. 2005, U16 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 14:50
9RUODXI
EV TXDOLIL]LHUHQ VLFK GLH 8 =HLWVFKQHOOVWHQ (T) I�U AB-FLQDOH, XP 15:19
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Q

1 110 Studer Noslle 2005 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,65 T
2 111 Collioud Delia 2005 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 11,31 T
3 108 Brunner Seraina 2005 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 12,54 T



SZiVV AWhleWicV SSUiQW - KaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ
BibeUiVW, SSRUWSlaW] BleichePaWW, 15.08.2020 ERGEBNISSE

BibeUiVW akWiY! LeichWaWhleWik
DaWaVeUYice b\ IQWeUQeW-SeUYice: ZZZ.VZiVV-aWhleWicV.chKaQWRQalfiQal SRlRWhXUQ 2020
GHGUXFNW DP 15.08.2020 17:38:39 PLW 7UDFN DQG FLHOG 3.1.0.4417 OL]HQ]LHUW I�U BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN SHLWH 9 YRQ 9

80m W14 / Jg. 2006, U16 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 15:17
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 107 Waldegg Joslle Julia 2006 S8I 79 OOWHQ 11,37
2 104 M�ller Nora 2006 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 11,66
3 100 van Leeuwen Linda 2006 NED BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 11,83
4 105 Gehrig Jessica 2006 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 12,00

80m W14 / Jg. 2006, U16 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 15:15
B FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 103 Rhiner Celia 2006 S8I BLEHULVW DNWLY! LHLFKWDWKOHWLN 12,28
2 99 Wagner Mona 2006 S8I 79 BLH]ZLO 12,47

80m M14 / Jg. 2006, U16 Männer 15.08.2020 / 15:17
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 106 Brunner Nicola 2006 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,31
2 102 Boller Elias 2006 S8I L= LRVWRUI 11,35
3 101 Schneider Yanic 2006 S8I L= 7KLHUVWHLQ 11,68

80m W15 / Jg. 2005, U16 Frauen 15.08.2020 / 15:19
A FLQDOH
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 110 Studer Noslle 2005 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 10,62
2 111 Collioud Delia 2005 S8I S79 :HOVFKHQURKU 11,17
3 108 Brunner Seraina 2005 S8I 79 GUHW]HQEDFK 12,42


